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H 26 Osag Combattant
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Hache de bataille 3

2

CàC/Tir

12/7 8 6

14/9 6 6

10/5 10 6

12/7 6 8

0/0 10 6

Bouclier Osag (1)

Combat à 2 armes

Parade

10 / 10 9 / 9

0

0

0



8

5

4

1

2

3

Taol-Kaer - Duché de Tulg - Rural

Paysan

Séquelle - Pauvreté - Chance

●●●●

5 9 Instinctive

Frénésie

Qualité : Combatif

Défaut : Froid

Reste :  0         Total :  100


